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Engines
Year Make Model Engine Miles Drivetrain Stock # Price

GM Engines
2010 Buick Lacrosse 3.6L 167k FWD 24-484 $1,280
2013 Cadillac CTS 3.6L 168k RWD 24-031 $980
2015 Buick Enclave 3.6L 207k FWD 25-515 $480
2007 Cadillac Escalade 6.2L* N/A AWD 25-300 $1,780
2011 Cadillac Escalade ESV 6.2L* 205k 4WD 24-046 $1,780
2013 Cadillac SRX 3.6L 226k AWD 24-043 $390
2014 Cadillac SRX 3.6L 162k AWD 24-028 $390
2004 Chevy Colorado 3.5L 237k Auto 22-455 $780
2004 Chevy Colorado 3.5L 150k 4WD Auto 24-021 $780
2005 Chevy Colorado 3.5L 191k 4WD 24-456 $780
2006 Chevy Colorado 3.5L 186k 4WD Auto 24-549 $880
2008 Chevy Colorado 3.7L 144k 4WD 24-287 $1,380
2012 Chevy Cruze 1.8L VIN H 118k Auto 25-082 $980
2014 Chevy Cruze 1.4L 104k Auto 25-448 $1,280
2010 Chevy Equinox 3.0L 165k AWD 24-145 $980
2010 Chevy Equinox 3.0L 114k AWD 25-356 $1,180
2015 Chevy Equinox 2.4L NU6 N/A FWD 24-137 $1,280
2013 Chevy Malibu 2.4L Hybrid 140k Auto 24-682 $780
2016 Chevy Malibu 1.5L 139k Auto 25-354 $1,180
2009 Chevy Silverado 3500 6.0L 173k 4WD 25-317 $680
2015 Chevy Sonic 1.8L Vin G 150K Auto 24-070 $980
2008 Chevy Suburban 5.3L Vin 3 163k 4WD 24-480 $1,080
2010 Chevy Traverse 3.6L N/A FWD 24-200 $1,480
2010 Chevy Traverse 3.6L 222k AWD 24-680 $1,380
2012 Chevy Traverse 3.6L 151k FWD 25-304 $980
2014 Chevy Traverse 3.6L 137k FWD 24-420 $580
2011 GMC Terrain 2.4L 206k FWD 25-360 $1,180
2013 GMC Terrain 2.4L 131k FWD 25-557 $1,280
2001 GMC Sierra 2500HD 8.1L* 206k 4WD Auto 23-581 $1,180
2007 GMC Yukon XL 5.3L(VIN 3) N/A 4WD 24-529 $980
2007 Hummer H3 3.7L N/A 4WD 25-434 $980

Ford/Mercury Engines
2011 Ford Edge 3.5L 166k FWD 24-631 $1,280
2013 Ford Escape 1.6L 131k FWD w/o Temp sensor25-279 $980
2013 Ford Escape 2.0L 137k 4WD 25-511 $480



2007 Ford Explorer 4.0L N/A 4WD 22-537 $480
2012 Ford Explorer 3.5L w/oil c 130k 4WD 24-419 $1,480
2004 Ford F150 5.4L 3 Valve 224k 4WD Auto 23-561 $980
2005 Ford F150 5.4L 162k 4WD Auto 25-080 $980
2011 Ford F150 3.5L N/A 4WD 24-619 $1,780
2013 Ford F150 3.5L Turbo 246k 4WD Auto 25-047 $1,980
2015 Ford F150 3.5T Vin G 101k 4WD Auto 24-199 $1,580
2002 Ford F250 7.3L 306k Manual 4WD 23-521 $780
2002 Ford F350 7.3L 176k RWD Auto 23-513 $680
2009 Ford F350 6.8L* 200K 4WD From 12/08 25-252 $1,880
2015 Ford Fiesta ST 1.6L N/A Turbo Manual 25-560 $980
2014 Ford Focus 2.0L 106k Auto 23-564 $290
2014 Ford Fusion 2.0L N/A FWD Auto 25-508 $880
2014 Ford Fusion 2.0L 177k Turbo FWD Auto 25-614 $480
2018 Ford Fusion 1.5L 137k Auto 25-536 $1,180
2013 Lincoln MKS 3.7L 43k FWD 24-411 $780

Chrysler/Dodge/Jeep/Ram Engines
2013 Chrysler 200 2.4L 191k Auto 25-487 $880
2005 Chrysler 300 5.7L Hemi 171k AWD 21-522 $680
2008 Chrysler 300 5.7L Hemi N/A AWD 22-491 $680
2013 Dodge Ram 1500 3.6L 346K 4WD 25-314 $1,580
2001 Dodge Ram 2500 8.0L 187k 4WD 22-199 $380
2014 Jeep Cherokee 2.4L N/A 4WD 24-560 $580
2005 Jeep Grand Cherokee 3.7L 186k 4WD 23-095 $580
2012 Jeep Grand Cherokee 5.7L Hemi 204k 4WD 25-284 $1,780
2014 Jeep Grand Cherokee 3.6L 139k 4WD 25-202 $1,480

Honda/Toyota Engines
2008 Acura MDX 3.7L 235k Auto 25-309 $780
2008 Honda Accord 3.5L 202k Auto 24-621 $980
2010 Honda Accord EXL 3.5L 197k Auto 24-405 $980
2007 Honda Civic 1.8L 94k FWD 22-581 $380
2005 Honda Odyssey EXL 3.5L 186k FWD 19-158 $480
2007 Honda Odyssey EXL 3.5L 203k Auto 19-290 $480
2009 Honda Odyssey 3.5L Vin 4 165k FWD 24-201 $480
2005 Honda Pilot 3.5L 202k AWD 21-338 $480
2007 Lexus ES350 3.5L N/A FWD 22-139 $480
2007 Lexus LS460 4.6L 131k RWD 22-417 $480
2003 Toyota 4 Runner 4.0L 176K 4WD 24-571 $1,480
2005 Toyota Camry 2.4L N/A Auto 24-497 $880



2007 Toyota Camry 2.4L 216k Auto 24-053 $880
2008 Toyota Camry 2.4L 101k Auto 24-626 $880
2009 Last Updated 11/07/25Camry 2.4L 260k Auto 24-250 $880
2009 Toyota Corolla 1.8L 114k Auto 25-185 $880
2015 Toyota Corolla 1.8L 109K VVT Auto 25-491 $680
2007 Toyota FJ Cruiser 4.0L 262K 4WD Auto 25-567 $1,780

All Other Engines
2015 Audi Q5 2.0T Vin F 219k AWD Auto 23-547 $1,980
2007 BMW 750LI 4.8L 125k RWD 18-365 $680
2011 BMW X3 3.0L Twin Turbo139k AWD LATE 25-061 $1,980
2015 Hyundai Accent 1.6L 131k Auto 25-609 $880
2012 Hyundai Azera 3.3L N/A Auto 25-447 $2,280
2012 Hyundai Elantra 1.8L Korea N/A Auto 23-450 $880
2018 Hyundai Elantra 2.0L U.S. 166k Auto 23-493 $1,580
2012 Hyundai Genesis 3.8L 155k AWD 25-375 $1,180
2013 Hyundai Sonata 2.4L Vin C 149k Auto 24-676 $1,280
2016 Hyundai Sonata 2.4L 123k Auto 24-151 $1,080
2016 Hyundai Sonata 2.4L N/A Auto 24-502 $1,580
2016 Hyundai Sonata 2.4L 182k Auto 24-609 $1,680
2016 Hyundai Sonata 2.4L 163k Auto 25-605 $1,680
2008 Hyundai Veracruz 3.8L 146k FWD 24-229 $880
2011 Hyundai Veracruz 3.8L N/A Auto 22-017 $680
2005 Infiniti FX45 4.5L N/A 4WD 23-096 $380
2021 Infiniti Q50 3.0L 92k RWD 25-431 $2,980
2013 Kia Optima 2.4L 120k FWD 24-674 $1,280
2013 Kia Optima 2.4l 428K Auto 25-413 $980
2011 Kia Sedona 3.5L 264k Auto 23-541 $780
2012 Kia Sedona 3.5L 169k FWD 21-411 $980
2011 Kia Sorento 2.4L 220k FWD Auto 24-187 $880
2011 Mercedes Sprinter 2500 3.0T Diesel* 335k RWD 24-441 $1,480
2009 Nissan Fronteir 4.0L 177k 4WD 24-302 $980
2016 Nissan Fronteir 4.0L 133k 4WD 25-556 $1,280
2018 Nissan Rouge 2.5L 132k AWD 25-018 $290
2104 Subaru Crosstrek 2.0L Hybrid N/A Auto 4WD 25-031 $580
2007 Suzuki XL7 3.6L 114k Auto 20-509 $480
2014 Volkswagen Passat 1.8L T Vin S 77k Auto 24-501 $1,780
2014 Volkswagen Touareg 3.6L 156k AWD 23-111 $1,380



Transmissions
Year Make Model Engine Miles Drivetrain Stock # Price

GM Transmissions
2010 Buick Enclave 3.6L 160k FWD 22-404 $190
2015 Buick Enclave 3.6L 207k FWD 25-515 $680
2013 Cadillac CTS 3.6L 168k RWD 24-031 $190
2008 Cadillac Escalade 6.2L* 256k AWD 24-643 $780
2014 Cadillac SRX 3.6L 4UNK 162k AWD 24-028 $980
2006 Chevy Colorado 3.5L 186k 4WD Auto 24-549 $190
2014 Chevy Impala 3.6L 197k FWD 25-518 $980
2017 Chevy Impala 3.6L 156k FWD 24-642 $1,280
2006 Chevy Silverado 6.0L 4L70E 146k 4WD  Auto 23-477 $480
2009 Chevy Silverado 3500 6.0L 173k 4WD 25-317 $680
2009 Chevy Suburban 5.3L 180k 4WD 24-641 $780
2010 Chevy Suburban 5.3L 210k 4WD 24-181 $780
2009 Chevy Trailblazer 4.2L 200k 4WD N/A $380
2001 GMC Sierra 2500HD 8.1L* 206k 4WD Auto 23-581 $680
2009 GMC Yukon Denali 6.2L* 222k 4WD 24-301 $780
2007 Hummer H3 3.7L N/A 4WD 25-434 $680

Ford/Mercury Transmissions
2018 Ford C-Max 2.0L 110k Hybrid Auto 25-235 $980
2013 Ford Escape 1.6L 184k 4WD 24-704 $1,280
2013 Ford Escape 1.6L 131k FWD 25-279 $980
2013 Ford Escape 1.6L 189k FWD 25-282 $980
2013 Ford Escape 2.0L 137k 4WD 25-511 $680
2010 Ford F150 Vin 8 4.6L 186k 4WD Auto 23-545 $780
2015 Ford F150 Vin G 3.5L Turbo 101k 4WD Auto 24-199 $580
2000 Ford F250 7.3L* 259k 4WD Auto 25-207 $680
2003 Ford F250 7.3L* 369k 4WD Auto 25-066 $680
2002 Ford F350 7.3L* 176k RWD Auto 23-513 $680
2015 Ford Fiesta ST 1.6L N/A Turbo Manual* 25-560 $480
2013 Ford Focus 2.0L N/A Auto 24-001 $680
2014 Ford Focus 2.0L 106k Auto 23-564 $680
2014 Ford Focus 2.0L 192k Auto 25-183 $680
2013 Ford Fusion 2.5L 189k AWD 25-450 $680
2014 Ford Fusion 2.0L N/A FWD Auto 25-508 $480
2014 Ford Fusion 2.0L 177k Turbo FWD Auto 25-614 $480
2015 Ford Fusion 2.0T 124k AWD 25-219 $680
2017 Ford Fusion 2.5L 178k Auto 25-504 $980



2018 Ford Fusion 1.5L 137k Auto 25-536 $880
2007 Mercury Mountaineer 4.6L 162k 4WD 19-509 $190

Chrysler/Dodge/Jeep/Ram Transmissions
2008 Chrysler 300 5.7L Hemi N/A AWD 22-491 $190
2011 Dodge Avenger 3.6L 179k FWD 23-360 $680
2012 Dodge Avenger 3.6L 180k FWD 24-196 $680
2016 Dodge (Grand) Caravan 3.6L 153k Auto 25-553 $680
2011 Dodge Charger 5.7L Hemi 226k AWD 24-037 $190
2011 Dodge Journey 3.6L 202k FWD 25-086 $880
2012 Dodge Journey 3.6L 189k FWD 25-085 $880
2012 Dodge Journey 3.6L 170k FWD 24-681 $880
2014 Dodge Journey 3.6L 225k FWD 24-737 $880
2002 Dodge Ram 1500 5.9L 305k RWD 21-571 $580
2001 Dodge Ram 2500 8.0L 187k 4WD 22-199 $580
2014 Jeep Cherokee 2.4L N/A AWD 24-560 $580
2001 Jeep Grand Cherokee 4.7L 164k 4WD 22-421 $190
2005 Jeep Grand Cherokee 5.7L Hemi 157k 4WD Auto 22-622 $190
2011 Jeep Grand Cherokee 5.7L Hemi 164k 4WD 22-427 $190
2014 Jeep Grand Cherokee 3.6L 139k 4WD 25-202 $1,280
2009 Jeep Liberty 3.7L 184k RWD 22-574 $190

Honda/Toyota Transmissions
2004 Acura TL 3.2L N/A Auto 22-205 $380
2015 Honda Civic 1.8L 232k Auto 25-516 $980
2004 Honda CRV 2.4L Japan 187k AWD 21-009 $280
2016 Honda HRV 1.8L 122k AWD 25-429 $1,680
2007 Honda Odyssey EXL 3.5L 203k Auto 19-290 $190
2004 Honda Pilot 3.5L 173k AWD 20-397 $290
2005 Honda Pilot 3.5L 202k AWD 21-338 $290
2007 Lexus ES350 3.5L N/A FWD 22-139 $580
2007 Lexus LS460 4.6L 131k RWD 22-417 $280
2009 Lexus RX350 3.5L N/A AWD 24-238 $580
2007 Toyota Avalon 3.5L 177k Auto 22-618 $280
2008 Toyota Avalon 3.5L 179k Auto 24-122 $780
2015 Toyota Corolla 1.8L 109K CVT Auto 25-491 $1,080
2007 Toyota FJ Cruiser 4.0L 262K 4WD Auto 25-567 $580

All Other Transmissions
2005 Infiniti FX45 4.5L N/A 4WD 23-096 $380
2009 Infiniti G37 3.7L 154k RWD 21-168 $190
2002 Mini Cooper 1.6L 174k Auto 21-054 $580



2015 Mitsubishi Outlander Sport 2.0L 139k AWD 24-520 $1,680
2017 Mitsubishi Lancer 2.0L 159k Auto 23-543 $1,380
2009 Nissan Altima (Late) 2.5L N/A Auto 22-039 $380
2009 Nissan Fronteir 4.0L 177k 4WD 24-302 $480
2012 Nissan Maxima 3.5L N/A FWD 22-025 $780
2007 Nissan Pathfinder 4.0L 218k 4WD w/o offroad 24-279 $580
2018 Nissan Rouge 2.5L 132k AWD 25-018 $680
2014 Subaru Crosstrek 2.0L Hybrid N/A Auto 4WD 25-031 $980
2015 Subaru Outback Legacy 2.5L VIN A 166k AWD CVT 25-093 $980


